Hanover-Horton School District
Board of Education
2018-2019 Schedule of Meetings




All meetings will be held at 6:30 p.m. in the Library Media Center
10000 Moscow Road, Horton, Michigan 49246



Monday, August 27, 2018 

Monday, September 17, 2018

Monday, October 15, 2018 

Monday, November 19, 2018

Monday, December 17, 2018 

Monday, January 21, 2019 

Monday, February 18, 2019

Monday, March 18, 2019

Monday, April 15, 2019

Monday, May 20, 2019

Monday, June 17, 2019



